Partienplan
Zirich - B1

Sportart: Dart
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1 Schlissmuskel Darter

2 Fass Flyers

3 Breakpoint Sharks

4 German Eagles

5 Galgen Reloaded

6 Brasil Bar Darters

7 Blue Angels VI

8 Target Darters 1

9 Azzurri

10 Azzurri 2

Nr. Team-Name

1 Schlissmuskel Darter

2 Fass Flyers

3 Breakpoint Sharks

4 German Eagles

5 Galgen Reloaded

6 Brasil Bar Darters

7 Blue Angels VI

8 Target Darters 1

9  Azzurri

10 Azzurri 2

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team

1 Fass Flyers
German Eagles
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Azzurri 2

2 Galgen Reloaded
Blue Angels VI
Azzurri
Schlissmuskel Darter
Breakpoint Sharks

3 Fass Flyers
German Eagles
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Azzurri 2

4 Azzurri
Schlissmuskel Darter
Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
Blue Angels VI

5 Fass Flyers
Target Darters 1
Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
Azzurri 2

6 Brasil Bar Darters
German Eagles
Azzurri
Schliissmuskel Darter
Target Darters 1

7 Fass Flyers

Gaststaette

Alis Fass Bar

Alis Fass Bar
Breakpoint Billiard
Cavallino Rossli Lounge Bahnhofstr. 3
Galgen Reloaded
Brasil Bar Grendelmeier Milibachstr. 3
Dardolino New
UG Dart Club

Klasse: B

Strasse

Sihlfeldstrasse 89
Sihlfeldstrasse 89
Feldstrasse 80

Neschwilerstr. 19

Vogelsangstr. 14
Wyssgasse 6

Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17
Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17

Kapitan

Brunner, Richy
Goekduman, Goekkan
Donno, Claudio
Eisermann, Steffen
Sulger, Marianne
Fasshind, Fabrizio
Bernet, Marco

Wyss, Felix
Polizzotto, Edmondo
Birgillito, Pietro

Gast-Team

- Breakpoint Sharks
- Galgen Reloaded
- Blue Angels VI

- Azzurri

- Schlissmuskel Darter
- Fass Flyers

- German Eagles

- Brasil Bar Darters
- Target Darters 1

- Azzurri 2

- Blue Angels VI

- Azzurri

- Schlissmuskel Darter
- Breakpoint Sharks
- Galgen Reloaded
- Fass Flyers

- German Eagles

- Brasil Bar Darters
- Target Darters 1

- Azzurri 2

- German Eagles

- Brasil Bar Darters
- Schlissmuskel Darter
- Blue Angels VI

- Azzurri

- Fass Flyers

- Azzurri 2

- Breakpoint Sharks
- Galgen Reloaded
- Blue Angels VI

- Target Darters 1

Tel: 027 934 24 32
079 206 45 56

Handy:

PLZ Ort

8004 Zrich
8004 Zurich
8180 Bilach
8714 Feldbach
8486 Rikon
8107 Buchs
8307 Effretikon
8004 Zirich
8953 Dietikon
8953 Dietikon
Telefon

079 621 42 20

078 884 03 83

076 402 94 41
079 205 57 41
079 403 01 00
078 878 30 34
078 879 10 57
076 565 74 61
079 353 36 93

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

18.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2011
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

044 242 46 38
044 242 46 38
044 860 49 19
079 653 29 22
052 383 23 65
044 845 02 06
079 787 47 98
043 243 92 03
043 541 99 43
043 541 99 43

Handy

079 621 42 20
078 884 03 83

076 402 94 41
079 205 57 41
079 403 01 00
078 878 30 34
078 879 10 57
076 565 74 61
079 353 36 93

Termin

25.08.2011 Donnerstag
06.09.2011 Dienstag

25.08.2011 Donnerstag
25.08.2011 Donnerstag
25.08.2011 Donnerstag
01.09.2011 Donnerstag
07.09.2011 Mittwoch

01.09.2011 Donnerstag
01.09.2011 Donnerstag
01.09.2011 Donnerstag
08.09.2011 Donnerstag
08.09.2011 Donnerstag
08.09.2011 Donnerstag
08.09.2011 Donnerstag
08.09.2011 Donnerstag
15.09.2011 Donnerstag
04.10.2011 Dienstag

15.09.2011 Donnerstag
15.09.2011 Donnerstag
15.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
19.10.2011 Mittwoch

29.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
06.10.2011 Donnerstag
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Azzurri 2

Blue Angels VI
Galgen Reloaded
Breakpoint Sharks
Azzurri 2

German Eagles
Schlissmuskel Darter
Blue Angels VI
Brasil Bar Darters
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Galgen Reloaded
Azzurri

Fass Flyers

Brasil Bar Darters
Schlissmuskel Darter
Azzurri

German Eagles

Fass Flyers

Target Darters 1
Azzurri

Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
German Eagles
Azzurri 2

Breakpoint Sharks
Blue Angels VI
Schlissmuskel Darter

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

06.10.2011
06.10.2011
30.09.2011
06.10.2011
13.10.2011
13.10.2011
21.10.2011
13.10.2011
13.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
Blue Angels VI
Azzurri
Schlissmuskel Darter
Fass Flyers

German Eagles
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Azzurri 2

Blue Angels VI
Azzurri
Schliissmuskel Darter
Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
Fass Flyers

German Eagles
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Azzurri 2

German Eagles
Brasil Bar Darters
Schlissmuskel Darter
Blue Angels VI
Azzurri

Fass Flyers

Azzurri 2

Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
Blue Angels VI

Target Darters 1
Brasil Bar Darters
Schlissmuskel Darter
Azzurri

German Eagles

Fass Flyers

Target Darters 1
Azzurri

Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
German Eagles
Azzurri 2

Breakpoint Sharks
Blue Angels VI
Schlissmuskel Darter

Fass Flyers
German Eagles
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Azzurri 2

Galgen Reloaded
Blue Angels VI
Azzurri
Schlissmuskel Darter
Breakpoint Sharks
Fass Flyers
German Eagles
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Azzurri 2

Azzurri
Schlissmuskel Darter
Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
Blue Angels VI
Fass Flyers
Target Darters 1
Breakpoint Sharks
Galgen Reloaded
Azzurri 2

Brasil Bar Darters
German Eagles
Azzurri
Schlissmuskel Darter
Target Darters 1
Fass Flyers
Azzurri 2

Blue Angels VI
Galgen Reloaded
Breakpoint Sharks
Azzurri 2

German Eagles
Schliissmuskel Darter
Blue Angels VI
Brasil Bar Darters
Brasil Bar Darters
Target Darters 1
Galgen Reloaded
Azzurri

Fass Flyers

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

27.10.2011
27.10.2011
27.10.2011
27.10.2011
27.10.2011
03.11.2011
03.11.2011
03.11.2011
03.11.2011
03.11.2011
10.11.2011
10.11.2011
10.11.2011
10.11.2011
10.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
24.11.2011
24.11.2011
24.11.2011
24.11.2011
24.11.2011
01.12.2011
01.12.2011
01.12.2011
01.12.2011
01.12.2011
08.12.2011
08.12.2011
08.12.2011
08.12.2011
08.12.2011
15.12.2011
15.12.2011
15.12.2011
15.12.2011
15.12.2011
22.12.2011
22.12.2011
22.12.2011
22.12.2011
22.12.2011

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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